February 2005 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit

2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723:

Licensee's Name:
Komjathy, Steven F. MD

Fabel, Craig MD

Hardbeck, Christopher P.A.

Travers, Ara MD

Cary, Robin Leigh P.A.
Carney, Kenneth Jeff MD
Hill, Dennis P.A.

Taylor, Sandra Nicholas,
P.A.

Stojanov, Igor MD
Chapkowski, Sandra MD
Bridges, Mercer Truett MD
McCall, Michael MD
Sullivan, Thomas D. MD
Zanghi, Eric Joseph MD

Sanders, Lisa DO

Number:

054583

041289

2853

048000

1537

050349

2115

3028

052511

046745

032520

034650

015512

030248

037189

Profession:
Physician

Physician

Physicians Assistant
Physician

Physicians Assistant
Physician

Physicians Assistant

Physicians Assistant

Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:
Approve Consent Order/Suspension of License
Approve Consent Order
Approve Consent Order
Approve Consent Order
Approve Consent Order/Terminating Probation
Approve Consent Order
Approve Consent Order/Indefinite Suspension

Approve Consent Order

Amendment to Consent Order

Voluntary Surrender

Voluntary Surrender

Approve Consent Order/Indefinite Suspension
Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order/Terminating Probation

Approve Consent Order/Indefinite Suspension



