## February 2005 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723**:** 

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Komjathy, Steven F. MD	054583	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Suspension of License
Fabel, Craig MD	041289	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Hardbeck, Christopher P.A.	2853	Physicians Assistant	Approve Consent Order
Travers, Ara MD	048000	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Cary, Robin Leigh P.A.	1537	Physicians Assistant	Approve Consent Order/Terminating Probation
Carney, Kenneth Jeff MD	050349	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Hill, Dennis P.A.	2115	Physicians Assistant	Approve Consent Order/Indefinite Suspension
Taylor, Sandra Nicholas, P.A.	3028	Physicians Assistant	Approve Consent Order
Stojanov, Igor MD	052511	Physician	Amendment to Consent Order
Chapkowski, Sandra MD	046745	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
Bridges, Mercer Truett MD	032520	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
McCall, Michael MD	034650	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Indefinite Suspension
Sullivan, Thomas D. MD	015512	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Zanghi, Eric Joseph MD	030248	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Terminating Probation
Sanders, Lisa DO	037189	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Indefinite Suspension